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LAND:1:1: 0.22 AC

SALE:1:1: LOT 6 AMONDA ESTATES

HX Base Yr

751 SE PUTNAM ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,215 117.3000 131.38 159,627 1994 1994 0 0 0 31.78 68.22

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 999

BAS 999 100 999 89,538

FGR 324 55 178 15,954

FOP 115 30 34 3,047

PTO 12 5 1 89

PTO 60 5 3 269

1,510 1,215 108,898

BAS= W15 PTO= N6 W10 S6 E10$W22 PTO= N2 W6 S2 E6$ FGR= W12
S27 E12 N27$ S27 E1 FOP= S5 E23 N5 W23$ E36 N27$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 358.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 0 0 3 100 537

537

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-390.00 105.00 10,018.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 9,517


